Wharton County
Junior College

ot

Number of Applicants

Number of Eligible Applications

Number of Ineligible Applications

Number of Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Awarded

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Monthly Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)
SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Guaranteed Student Loan Recipients

Guaranteed Student LLoan Funds Awarded

Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients

TPEG Funds Awarded

Number of Veterans Certified
Number of Scholarship Applicants
Scholarship Funds Awarded

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

Last Year

3,343
2,774

569

1,346
2,794,097
12,816

35

144
60,858

688

1,893,262

328

139,875
179
140
257,212

$5,158,120

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Awarded Through October, 2017
(For The 2017-2018 Year)

Current Year

3,275
2,637
579

1,344
2,874,494
10,799

30

1562
65,100

662

1,897,991

297

134,250
148
385
699,702

$5,682,336

Increase/Decrease

<68>
<137>
9

<Z2>
80,397
<2,017>

<h>

4,242

<26>

4,729

<31>

<5,625>
<31>
245
442,490

524,216



