

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Awarded Through October, 2017 (For The 2017-2018 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Applicants	3,343	3,275	<68>
Number of Eligible Applications	2,774	2,637	<137>
Number of Ineligible Applications	569	579	9
Number of Pell Grant Recipients	1,346	1,344	<2>
Pell Grant Funds Awarded	2,794,097	2,874,494	80,397
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	12,816	10,799	<2,017>
Monthly Work Study Workers	35	30	<5>
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	144	152	8
SEOG Funds Awarded	60,858	65,100	4,242
Number of Guaranteed Student Loan Recipients	688	662	<26>
Guaranteed Student Loan Funds Awarded	1,893,262	1,897,991	4,729
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	328	297	<31>
TPEG Funds Awarded	139,875	134,250	<5,625>
Number of Veterans Certified	179	148	<31>
Number of Scholarship Applicants	140	385	245
Scholarship Funds Awarded	257,212	699,702	442,490
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$5,158,120	\$5,682,336	524,216